
DAY 1 17/12/2019 TIME: 14.00 HRS ID
1 241 K. THARUN JANGAON 19/01/2012 12.9 SEC 5 GOLD

2 508 T.CHARAN NAGARKURNOOL 15/06/2012 13.4 SEC 3 SILVER

3 447 B. MANIPAL MANCHERIAL 19/12/2011 13.7 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 180 R KARTHIKEYA HYDERABAD 22/12/2011 14.6 SEC
5 181 SHREYANSH EKAKSHA HYDERABAD 28/10/2012 14.8 SEC

DAY 1 17/12/2019 TIME: 08.00 HRS ID
1 447 B. MANIPAL MANCHERIAL 19/12/2011 16.68 SEC 5 GOLD

2 659 ABHIRAM.P RANGA REDDY 21/12/2011 18.00 SEC 3 SILVER

3 180 R KARTHIKEYA HYDERABAD 22/12/2011 18.20 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 181 SHREYANSH EKAKSHA HYDERABAD 28/10/2012 18.39 SEC
5 624 SHAIK SOHEL PEDDAPALLI 30/03/2012 18.72 SEC
6 623 P. HAVISH KUMAR PEDDAPALLI 22/06/2013 18.95 SEC

DAY 1 17/12/2019 TIME: 11.00 HRS ID
1 513 C.SAIVIVEK NAGARKURNOOL 19/12/2011 3.96 Mtrs 5 GOLD

2 241 K. THARUN JANGAON 19/01/2012 3.90 Mtrs 3 SILVER

3 344 A. GAGAN VENKAT RAM YADAV KHAMMAM 03/11/2012 3.05 Mtrs 1 BRONZE

4 319 V. NIKIL KARIMNAGAR 07/11/2013 2.70 Mtrs
5 345 M. JASWANTH KHAMMAM 31/12/2011 2.54 Mtrs

DAY 2 18/12/2019 TIME: 08.30 HRS ID
1 765 B. MANI VARMA (TAA) WARANGAL RURAL 21/12/2009 14.9 SEC 5 GOLD

2 167 G. CHARAN BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM 11/05/2010 15.2 SEC 3 SILVER

3 510 M.MAHESH NAGARKURNOOL 10/08/2010 15.4 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 242 R. BHARATH JANGAON 12/06/2010 15.6 SEC
5 722 A. PAVAN SAI SURYAPET 29/12/2009 15.9 SEC
6 746 D.VIJAYVARDHAN VIKARABAD 24/07/2010 16.2 SEC

DAY 1 17/12/2019 TIME: 10.40 HRS ID
1 104 L. RAMU RSH WARANGAL 25/12/2009 28.5SEC 5 GOLD

2 511 C.ANIL NAGARKURNOOL 25/08/2010 29.5 SEC 3 SILVER

3 449 A. SHIVA TEJA MANCHERIAL 16/05/2010 29.7 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 142 K. SAI TEJA ADILABAD 21/05/2010 30.6 SEC
5 625 N. SAI CHARAN PEDDAPALLI 20/11/2010 31.9 SEC
6 382 K. MAHESH (TAA) K.B. ASIFABAD 01/01/2010 32.2 SEC

DAY 1 17/12/2019 TIME: 07.20 HRS ID
1 104 L. RAMU RSH WARANGAL 25/12/2009 1:53.3 SEC 5 GOLD

2 142 K. SAI TEJA ADILABAD 21/05/2010 2:02.0 SEC 3 SILVER

3 748 T.SAIKIRAN VIKARABAD 22/07/2010 2:04.0 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 836 A. VASU YADADRI BHUVANAGIRI 18/04/2010 2:04.2 SEC
5 512 B.NARESH NAGARKURNOOL 20/03/2010 2:04.8 SEC
6 449 A. SHIVA TEJA MANCHERIAL 16/05/2010 2:06.8 SEC

DAY 1 17/12/2019 TIME: 16.00 HRS ID
1 783 B. HARISH WARANGAL URBAN 11/07/2010 4.38 Mtrs 5 GOLD

2 242 R. BHARATH JANGAON 12/06/2010 4.18 Mtrs 3 SILVER

3 720 M. MAHESH SURYAPET 10/07/2010 4.15 Mtrs 1 BRONZE

4 765 B. MANI VARMA (TAA) WARANGAL RURAL 21/12/2009 4.07 Mtrs
5 514 K. BHARATH NAGARKURNOOL 29/09/2010 3.97 Mtrs
6 450 A. KALAMATH MANCHERIAL 05/02/2010 3.95 Mtrs
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DAY 1 17/12/2019 TIME: 14.50 HRS ID
1 511 C.ANIL NAGARKURNOOL 25/08/2010 1:02.7 SEC 10 GOLD

1 510 M.MAHESH NAGARKURNOOL 10/08/2010 GOLD

1 512 B.NARESH NAGARKURNOOL 20/03/2010 GOLD

1 514 K. BHARATH NAGARKURNOOL 29/09/2010 GOLD

2 746 D.VIJAYVARDHAN VIKARABAD 24/07/2010 1:06.8 SEC 6 SILVER

2 749 B.ANIL VIKARABAD 21/12/2010 SILVER

2 748 T.SAIKIRAN VIKARABAD 22/07/2010 SILVER

2 747 B.RAGAVENDHER VIKARABAD 02/06/2010 SILVER

3 710 J.SAIESHWAR SIDDIPET 08/08/2010 1:08.00 SEC 2 BRONZE

3 709 N.SHIVANAND SIDDIPET 06/02/2010 BRONZE

3 707 B.PARSHURAMULU SIDDIPET 20/12/2009 BRONZE

3 708 M.RAGHUVARDHAN SIDDIPET 29/08/2010 BRONZE

DAY 1 17/12/2019 TIME: 08.20 HRS ID
1 139 M. GANESH ADILABAD 03/07/2008 12.82 SEC 5 GOLD

2 516 R RAM SHANKAR NAIK NAGARKURNOOL 02/08/2008 13.03 SEC 3 SILVER

3 147 S. DATHU ADILABAD 17/09/2008 13.22 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 384 R. VAMSHI (TAA) K.B. ASIFABAD 04/12/2008 13.58 SEC
5 313 CH. HARSHAVARDAN KAMAREDDY 20/12/2007 13.97 SEC
6 751 G. GANESH VIKARABAD 01/01/2009 14.32 SEC

DAY 1 17/12/2019 TIME: 07.00 HRS ID
1 143 V. GOVARDHAN ADILABAD 19/09/2008 42.1 SEC 5 GOLD

2 139 M. GANESH ADILABAD 03/07/2008 42.6 SEC 3 SILVER

3 501 S. RAMU MEDCHAL 29/07/2008 44.2 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 285 T AKSHAY KUMAR JOGULAMBA GADWAL 21/07/2008 45.6 SEC
5 517 T ARAVIND NAGARKURNOOL 28/03/2009 46.1 SEC
6 785 M. SHANKAR WARANGAL URBAN 28/12/2008 46.3 SEC

DAY 1 17/12/2019 TIME: 07.40 HRS ID
1 146 K. YASHWANTH ADILABAD 08/08/2008 1:38.4 SEC 5 GOLD

2 143 V. GOVARDHAN ADILABAD 19/09/2008 1:36.7 SEC 3 SILVER

3 122 B. RAVINDER TSS ADILABAD 26/08/2008 1:42.1 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 501 S. RAMU MEDCHAL 29/07/2008 1:43.7 SEC
5 171 B.. MOHITH KRISHAN BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM 22/12/2007 1:49.4 SEC
6 413 D S. SANTHOSH MAHABUBABAD 03/04/2008 1:51.2 SEC

DAY 1 17/12/2019 TIME: 09.00 HRS ID
1 786 M. NAGESH WARANGAL URBAN 18/03/2008 9.18 Mtrs 5 GOLD

2 519 G MAHESH NAGARKURNOOL 12/09/2008 9.15 Mtrs 3 SILVER

3 602 B. JAIPAL NIZAMABAD 15/01/2008 8.82 Mtrs 1 BRONZE

4 454 CH. NAVEEN MANCHERIAL 22/07/2008 8.50 Mtrs
5 725 B. RAJU SURYAPET 20/12/2007 7.88 Mtrs
6 173 R. PRANAY NAIK BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM 17/02/2009 7.59 Mtrs

DAY 2 18/12/2019 TIME: 08.00 HRS ID
1 147 S. DATHU ADILABAD 17/09/2008 5.33 Mtrs 5 GOLD

2 172 R. ABHINAY NAIK BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM 18/12/2007 4.99 Mtrs 3 SILVER

3 414 G. PANDU MAHABUBABAD 30/11/2008 4.93 Mtrs 1 BRONZE

4 750 K.HARISH KUMAR VIKARABAD 10/05/2008 4.78 Mtrs
5 518 P SAIRAM NAGARKURNOOL 12/01/2008 4.67 Mtrs
6 502 ANJI KUMAR MEDCHAL 28/08/2008 4.59 Mtrs

DAY 1 17/12/2019 TIME: 09.00 HRS ID
1 453 K. SRIDHAR MANCHERIAL 25/05/2008 1.37 Mtrs 5 GOLD

2 424 ANAND MAHABUBNAGAR 10/09/2008 1.34 Mtrs 3 SILVER

3 729 B.SRISHANTH SURYAPET 21/12/2007 1.31 Mtrs 1 BRONZE
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4 479 G. SURESH MEDAK 14/09/2008 1.25 Mtrs
5 119 N. THEYZAA TSS ADILABAD 16/02/2009 1.10 Mtrs
6 541 P.NAGARAJU NALGONDA 26/07/2008 1.10 Mtrs

DAY 1 17/12/2019 TIME: 14.55 HRS ID
1 139 M. GANESH ADILABAD 03/07/2008 51.9 SEC 10 GOLD

1 147 S. DATHU ADILABAD 17/09/2008 GOLD

1 146 K. YASHWANTH ADILABAD 08/08/2008 GOLD

1 143 V. GOVARDHAN ADILABAD 19/09/2008 GOLD

2 516 R RAM SHANKAR NAIK NAGARKURNOOL 02/08/2008 55.8 SEC 6 SILVER

2 517 T ARAVIND NAGARKURNOOL 28/03/2009 SILVER

2 518 P SAIRAM NAGARKURNOOL 12/01/2008 SILVER

2 519 G MAHESH NAGARKURNOOL 12/09/2008 SILVER

3 785 M. SHANKAR WARANGAL URBAN 28/12/2008 56.2 SEC 2 BRONZE

3 789 E. GANESH WARANGAL URBAN 20/07/2008 BRONZE

3 786 M. NAGESH WARANGAL URBAN 18/03/2008 BRONZE

3 790 P. SANDEEP KUMAR WARANGAL URBAN 30/12/2007 BRONZE

DAY 2 18/12/2019 TIME: 09.10 HRS ID
1 102 B.VEERABHADRAM RSH WARANGAL 26/06/2007 12.4 SEC 5 GOLD

2 455 N. RAVI TEJA MANCHERIAL 06/01/2006 12.6 SEC 3 SILVER

3 768 B. SANTHOSH (TAA) WARANGAL RURAL 20/01/2006 12.7 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 795 J. ANIL WARANGAL URBAN 27/07/2007 12.8 SEC
5 111 K.ASHOK SATS KHAMMAM 18/03/2006 13.0 SEC
6 266 B. SAIKUMAR JAYASHANKAR BHUPALAPALLY 23/11/2006 13.2 SEC

DAY 1 17/12/2019 TIME: 11.20 HRS ID
1 795 J. ANIL WARANGAL URBAN 27/07/2007 25.3 SEC 5 GOLD

2 102 B.VEERABHADRAM RSH WARANGAL 26/06/2007 25.5 SEC 3 SILVER

3 336 K. SAI MANOJ KARIMNAGAR 12/08/2006 25.8 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 525 S JOHNY NAGARKURNOOL 25/08/2006 25.9 SEC
5 830 D. SUDHARSHAN YADADRI BHUVANAGIRI 13/10/2006 26.3 SEC
6 456 M. SAI SHASHANK MANCHERIAL 15/12/2006 26.6 SEC

DAY 2 18/12/2019 TIME: 07.40 HRS ID
1 731 S GOPI CHAND SURYAPET 06/01/2006 57.6 SEC 5 GOLD

2 457 A. LOKESH VARMA MANCHERIAL 15/05/2007 57.9 SEC 3 SILVER

3 771 D. AKASH (TAA) WARANGAL RURAL 21/07/2006 59.1 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 112 B.DHARNIESHWAR SATS KHAMMAM 05/08/2006 59.3 SEC
5 526 P.VINOD NAGARKURNOOL 15/02/2006 1:00.6 SEC
6 604 O. NAGNATH NIZAMABAD 01/01/2006 1:02.3 SEC

DAY 1 17/12/2019 TIME: 07.00 HRS ID
1 527 G HENESH NAGARKURNOOL 05/06/2006 2:16.3 sec 5 GOLD

2 264 V. ABHILASH JAYASHANKAR BHUPALAPALLY 20/01/2006 2:18.1 sec 3 SILVER

3 757 V.SRIRAM VIKARABAD 10/04/2007 2:18.3 sec 1 BRONZE

4 112 B.DHARNIESHWAR SATS KHAMMAM 05/08/2006 2:22.1 sec
5 792 A. CHANDULAL WARANGAL URBAN 12/03/2007 2:25.1 sec
6 668 B.MAHESH RANGA REDDY 04/07/2006 2:30.4 sec

DAY 1 17/12/2019 TIME: 14.00 HRS ID
1 178 P. VENKATESARA RAO BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM 01/11/2007 1.60 Mtrs 5 GOLD

2 773 U. MOHAN (TAA) WARANGAL RURAL 02/07/2006 1.58 Mtrs 3 SILVER

3 761 A.SAIRAM VIKARABAD 25/10/2006 1.55 Mtrs 1 BRONZE

4 831 V. VIJAY YADADRI BHUVANAGIRI 26/01/2007 1.52 Mtrs
5 455 N. RAVI TEJA MANCHERIAL 06/01/2006 1.52 Mtrs
6 474 P. DILIP MEDAK 12/08/2006 1.49 Mtrs

DAY 1 17/12/2019 TIME: 08.00 HRS ID
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1 604 O. NAGNATH NIZAMABAD 01/01/2006 5.42 Mtrs 5 GOLD

2 796 B. ANJI WARANGAL URBAN 10/10/2006 5.41 Mtrs 3 SILVER

3 111 K.ASHOK SATS KHAMMAM 18/03/2006 5.36 Mtrs 1 BRONZE

4 669 N.GANESH RANGA REDDY 14/01/2006 5.31 Mtrs
5 263 G. THARUN KUMAR JAYASHANKAR BHUPALAPALLY 25/08/2006 5.31 Mtrs
6 794 G. LAXMAN WARANGAL URBAN 10/09/2007 5.26 Mtrs

DAY 2 18/12/2019 TIME: 09.00 HRS ID
1 829 M. RAMAKRISHNA YADADRI BHUVANAGIRI 07/08/2006 12.17 Mtrs 5 GOLD

2 349 T. SANTHOSH KHAMMAM 25/08/2006 11.88 Mtrs 3 SILVER

3 631 G. VENKATESH PEDDAPALLI 04/07/2006 11.78 Mtrs 1 BRONZE

4 267 B. RAJ KUMAR JAYASHANKAR BHUPALAPALLY 17/09/2006 11.69 Mtrs
5 759 S.ANIL VIKARABAD 09/02/2006 11.44 Mtrs
6 772 B. CHARAN (TAA) WARANGAL RURAL 10/09/2006 11.30 Mtrs

DAY 1 17/12/2019 TIME: 14.20 HRS ID
1 456 M. SAI SHASHANK MANCHERIAL 15/12/2006 50.9 SEC 10 GOLD

1 453 K. SRIDHAR MANCHERIAL 25/05/2008 GOLD

1 459 SOHAN KUMAR MANCHERIAL 21/11/2006 GOLD

1 457 A. LOKESH VARMA MANCHERIAL 15/05/2007 GOLD

2 795 J. ANIL WARANGAL URBAN 27/07/2007 51.2 SEC 6 SILVER

2 791 A. ABHINAV WARANGAL URBAN 31/05/2007 SILVER

2 792 A. CHANDULAL WARANGAL URBAN 12/03/2007 SILVER

2 796 B. ANJI WARANGAL URBAN 10/10/2006 SILVER

3 827 B. CHANDRA SHAKER PRASAD YADADRI BHUVANAGIRI 23/02/2006 53.7 SEC 2 BRONZE

3 830 D. SUDHARSHAN YADADRI BHUVANAGIRI 13/10/2006 BRONZE

3 832 U. THIMMAPPA YADADRI BHUVANAGIRI 25/09/2006 BRONZE

3 828 L. GOPI CHAND YADADRI BHUVANAGIRI 20/07/2006 BRONZE

DAY 1 17/12/2019 TIME: 14.10 HRS ID
1 190 MANNE HAMSINI HYDERABAD 13/08/2012 13.9 SEC 5 GOLD

2 394 CH. POURNAMI MAHABUBABAD 27/12/2011 14.1 SEC 3 SILVER

3 250 G. SOWMYA JANGAON 13/01/2012 14.2 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 692 B.SWATHI SIDDIPET 23/10/2012 14.5 SEC
5 430 P. VARSHA MANCHERIAL 28/12/2011 14.7 SEC
6 545 A.NITHYA SRI NALGONDA 20/02/2013 16.1 SEC

DAY 1 17/12/2019 TIME: 08.10 HRS ID
1 190 MANNE HAMSINI HYDERABAD 13/08/2012 17.8 SEC 5 GOLD

2 430 P. VARSHA MANCHERIAL 28/12/2011 18.1 SEC 3 SILVER

3 320 M. AMRUTHA KARIMNAGAR 13/07/2012 19.1 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 353 A. GEETHIKASRI YADAV KHAMMAM 03/11/2012 19.3 SEC
5 546 G.DHAKSHA NALGONDA 01/01/2012 19.6 SEC
6 575 CH SRINANDHANA (TAA) NIRMAL 23/03/2012 19.8 SEC

DAY 1 17/12/2019 TIME: 11.30 HRS ID
1 471 N. KALPANA MEDAK 03/09/2013 2.96 Mtrs 5 GOLD

2 692 B.SWATHI SIDDIPET 23/10/2012 2.90 Mtrs 3 SILVER

3 395 P. VIDYA  SRI MAHABUBABAD 22/12/2011 2.73 Mtrs 1 BRONZE

4 608 I. MAANSIN PEDDAPALLI 01/07/2012 2.60 Mtrs
5 353 A. GEETHIKASRI YADAV KHAMMAM 03/11/2012 2.52 Mtrs
6 546 G.DHAKSHA NALGONDA 01/01/2012 2.44 Mtrs

DAY 2 18/12/2019 TIME: 08.50 HRS ID
1 354 A. MANUSRI KHAMMAM 27/12/2009 15.7 SEC 5 GOLD

2 431 B. SRUTHI MANCHERIAL 19/12/2009 16.3 SEC 3 SILVER

3 515 CH VINEELA NAGARKURNOOL 25/12/2009 16.8 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 367 G. SHIRISHA (TAA) K.B. ASIFABAD 02/09/2010 16.9 SEC
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5 152 P. NITHYA BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM 20/05/2010 17.2 SEC
6 432 B. SIRIGNA CHOWDRY MANCHERIAL 30/12/2009 17.5 SEC

DAY 1 17/12/2019 TIME: 11.00 HRS ID
1 812 K. PRANITHA WARANGAL URBAN 13/06/2010 33.4 SEC 5 GOLD

2 515 CH VINEELA NAGARKURNOOL 25/12/2009 33.7 SEC 3 SILVER

3 431 B. SRUTHI MANCHERIAL 19/12/2009 33.9 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 732 CH PRASAMSHA SURYAPET 03/09/2010 34.1 SEC
5 132 N. ANANDI ADILABAD 08/01/2010 34.7 SEC
6 797 L. JOSHNA WARANGAL URBAN 13/11/2010 35.8 SEC

DAY 1 17/12/2019 TIME: 07.30 HRS ID
1 812 K. PRANITHA WARANGAL URBAN 13/06/2010 2:05.0  SEC 5 GOLD

2 797 L. JOSHNA WARANGAL URBAN 13/11/2010 2:09.7 SEC 3 SILVER

3 547 SAHASRA NALGONDA 23/03/2010 2:12.9 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 733 K. HASMITHA SURYAPET 30/12/2009 2:13.3 SEC
5 369 K. JYOSHNA (TAA) K.B. ASIFABAD 28/09/2010 2:13.6 SEC
6 132 N. ANANDI ADILABAD 08/01/2010 2:14.4 SEC

DAY 1 17/12/2019 TIME: 15.00 HRS ID
1 354 A. MANUSRI KHAMMAM 27/12/2009 3.85 Mtrs 5 GOLD

2 372 M.SAKSHI (TAA) K.B. ASIFABAD 09/06/2010 3.54 Mtrs 3 SILVER

3 398 B. SNEHA MAHABUBABAD 22/12/2009 3.48 Mtrs 1 BRONZE

4 434 A. ROOPA DEVI MANCHERIAL 18/01/2011 3.33 Mtrs
5 591 M. SAHITHYA NIZAMABAD 30/12/2009 3.29 Mtrs
6 648 M.REVATHI RANGA REDDY 28/12/2009 3.15 Mtrs

DAY 1 17/12/2019 TIME: 15.10 HRS ID
1 366 M . ANJALI (TAA) K.B. ASIFABAD 16/07/2010 1:08.3 SEC 10 GOLD

1 369 K. JYOSHNA (TAA) K.B. ASIFABAD 28/09/2010 GOLD

1 367 G. SHIRISHA (TAA) K.B. ASIFABAD 02/09/2010 GOLD

1 371 S. SHIRISHA (TAA) K.B. ASIFABAD 16/10/2010 GOLD

2 433 SHASHWATHA MANCHERIAL 16/05/2010 1:09.9 SEC 6 SILVER

2 431 B. SRUTHI MANCHERIAL 19/12/2009 SILVER

2 432 B. SIRIGNA CHOWDRY MANCHERIAL 30/12/2009 SILVER

2 434 A. ROOPA DEVI MANCHERIAL 18/01/2011 SILVER

3 154 P.. BINDU BHARGAVI BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM 13/01/2010 1:04.1 SEC 2 BRONZE

3 155 K.. SATHVIKA BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM 21/12/2009 BRONZE

3 152 P. NITHYA BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM 20/05/2010 BRONZE

3 153 CH. SABITHA BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM 27/01/2010 BRONZE

DAY 1 17/12/2019 TIME: 08.30 HRS ID
1 192 G. VIBHA RAO HYDERABAD 24/10/2008 14.26 SEC 5 GOLD

2 355 B. VYSHALI KHAMMAM 23/12/2008 14.60 SEC 3 SILVER

3 819 S. GLORIYA YADADRI BHUVANAGIRI 05/11/2008 14.83 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 127 R. SINDHU ADILABAD 30/10/2008 15.03 SEC
5 520 L DURGA NAGARKURNOOL 05/04/2008 15.32 SEC
6 435 M. VARSHINI MANCHERIAL 13/06/2008 15.57 SEC

DAY 2 18/12/2019 TIME: 07.10 HRS ID
1 192 G. VIBHA RAO HYDERABAD 24/10/2008 48.0 SEC 5 GOLD

2 127 R. SINDHU ADILABAD 30/10/2008 49.8 SEC 3 SILVER

3 126 R. SINDHU ADILABAD 01/01/2009 50.9 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 123 K. SHIVANI TSS ADILABAD 19/02/2009 52.3 SEC
5 493 NANDINI.M MEDCHAL 21/02/2009 52.6 SEC
6 819 S. GLORIYA YADADRI BHUVANAGIRI 05/11/2008 54.8 SEC

DAY 1 17/12/2019 TIME: 07.50 HRS ID
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1 195 SANJANASAI KOTA HYDERABAD 18/08/2008 1:56.8 SEC 5 GOLD

2 126 R. SINDHU ADILABAD 01/01/2009 1:58.4 SEC 3 SILVER

3 123 K. SHIVANI TSS ADILABAD 19/02/2009 2:01.2 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 486 D. HARIKA MEDCHAL 04/06/2008 2:01.9 SEC
5 400 M. NISSI MAHABUBABAD 04/01/2008 2:03.2 SEC
6 196 MRIDHINI HYDERABAD 25/01/2008 2:05.7 SEC

DAY 1 17/12/2019 TIME: 11.00 HRS ID
1 356 T. ANSHITHA KHAMMAM 04/01/2008 7.10 Mtrs 5 GOLD

2 243 E. KALYANI JANGAON 01/01/2009 7.04 Mtrs 3 SILVER

3 304 J. BINDUSRI KAMAREDDY 19/05/2008 5.59 Mtrs 1 BRONZE

4 437 N. PRANALI MANCHERIAL 22/12/2007 5.47 Mtrs
5 802 Y. SINDHU WARANGAL URBAN 01/11/2008 5.24 Mtrs
6 121 S. MAHESHWARI TSS ADILABAD 10/11/2008 5.09 Mtrs

DAY 2 18/12/2019 TIME: 10.00 HRS ID
1 355 B. VYSHALI KHAMMAM 23/12/2008 4.21 Mtrs 5 GOLD

2 437 N. PRANALI MANCHERIAL 22/12/2007 4.14 Mtrs 3 SILVER

3 521 M KRISHNAVENI NAGARKURNOOL 15/08/2008 4.03 Mtrs 1 BRONZE

4 252 K. MALAVIKA JAYASHANKAR BHUPALAPALLY 19/12/2007 3.68 Mtrs
5 649 LIPIKA.P RANGA REDDY 27/05/2009 3.66 Mtrs
6 245 M. SRAVYA JANGAON 18/10/2008 3.65 Mtrs

DAY 1 17/12/2019 TIME: 12.00 HRS ID
1 491 AEIYNA MEDCHAL 23/12/2007 1.13 Mtrs 5 GOLD

2 374 A. ANJALI (TAA) K.B. ASIFABAD 02/10/2009 1.10 Mtrs 3 SILVER

3 823 N. POOJA YADADRI BHUVANAGIRI 17/08/2008 1.05 Mtrs 1 BRONZE

4 496 VENKATA SAI HANSIKA MEDCHAL 15/12/2008 1.05 Mtrs
5 438 M. ANJALI MANCHERIAL 07/10/2009 1.00 Mtrs
6 580 J.SNEHA (TAA) NIRMAL 17/12/2008 1.00 Mtrs

DAY 1 17/12/2019 TIME: 15.15 HRS ID
1 192 G. VIBHA RAO HYDERABAD 24/10/2008 1:00.4 SEC 10 GOLD

1 193 B PREETIKA REDDY HYDERABAD 15/05/2009 GOLD

1 194 LAKITHA ANJALI HYDERABAD 31/03/2009 GOLD

1 195 SANJANASAI KOTA HYDERABAD 18/08/2008 GOLD

2 123 K. SHIVANI TSS ADILABAD 19/02/2009 1:01.7 SEC 6 SILVER

2 121 S. MAHESHWARI TSS ADILABAD 10/11/2008 SILVER

2 120 B. BHANU PRIYA TSS ADILABAD 10/12/2008 SILVER

2 114 D. ABHINESHWARI TSS ADILABAD 26/03/2008 SILVER

3 800 R. RAGINI WARANGAL URBAN 15/04/2009 1:04.8 SEC 2 BRONZE

3 801 G. SANIYA WARANGAL URBAN 12/01/2009 BRONZE

3 802 Y. SINDHU WARANGAL URBAN 01/11/2008 BRONZE

3 803 R. MANJULA WARANGAL URBAN 15/08/2008 BRONZE

DAY 2 18/12/2019 TIME: 09.30 HRS ID
1 197 K ROHITA HYDERABAD 23/07/2007 14.1 SEC 5 GOLD

2 444 K. THULASI CHOWDARY MANCHERIAL 29/05/2007 14.3 SEC 3 SILVER

3 529 M SRUTHI NAGARKURNOOL 23/07/2006 14.4 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 340 CH. SHAILAJA KARIMNAGAR 28/04/2007 14.6 SEC
5 164 M. SINDHU BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM 19/02/2006 14.7 SEC
6 358 S. SANJANA KHAMMAM 06/01/2006 14.9 SEC

DAY 1 17/12/2019 TIME: 11.40 HRS ID
1 444 K. THULASI CHOWDARY MANCHERIAL 29/05/2007 29.5 SEC 5 GOLD

2 529 M SRUTHI NAGARKURNOOL 23/07/2006 29.8 SEC 3 SILVER

3 197 K ROHITA HYDERABAD 23/07/2007 30.0 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 653 PRITY TIWARI RANGA REDDY 23/09/2006 30.3 SEC
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5 164 M. SINDHU BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM 19/02/2006 30.5 SEC
6 208 A.SWATHI JAGTIAL 14/06/2006 31.3 SEC

DAY 2 18/12/2019 TIME: 07.20 HRS ID
1 653 PRITY TIWARI RANGA REDDY 23/09/2006 1:07.99 SEC 5 GOLD

2 442 AMNA ANJUM MANCHERIAL 15/08/2007 1:08.49 SEC 3 SILVER

3 530 CH KEERTHANA NAGARKURNOOL 12/06/2006 1:08.80 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 198 P YUVIKA HYDERABAD 03/01/2006 1:11.25 SEC
5 818 N. NIKHITHA YADADRI BHUVANAGIRI 01/01/2006 1:11.61 SEC
6 779 B. MANISHA (TAA) WARANGAL RURAL 10/11/2006 1:12.33 SEC

DAY 1 17/12/2019 TIME: 07.10 HRS ID
1 530 CH KEERTHANA NAGARKURNOOL 12/06/2006 2:39.4 sec 5 GOLD

2 818 N. NIKHITHA YADADRI BHUVANAGIRI 01/01/2006 2:40.5 sec 3 SILVER

3 531 J VINITHA NAGARKURNOOL 21/08/2007 2:42.1 sec 1 BRONZE

4 558 A.AKHILA NALGONDA 14/02/2007 2:44.2 sec
5 442 AMNA ANJUM MANCHERIAL 15/08/2007 2:47.8 sec
6 559 CH.JYOTHI NALGONDA 19/01/2006 2:54.9 sec

DAY 2 18/12/2019 TIME: 09.00 HRS ID
1 460 T. POOJA MEDAK 03/02/2006 1.22 Mtrs 5 GOLD

2 561 E.PRASANNA NALGONDA 11/04/2006 1.22 Mtrs 3 SILVER

3 443 B. ANJALI MANCHERIAL 28/12/2005 1.19 Mtrs 0.5 BRONZE

3 816 A. ANKITHA YADADRI BHUVANAGIRI 21/07/2007 1.19 Mtrs 0.5 BRONZE

5 735 S .AKSHAYA SURYAPET 09/12/2006
6 381 R. RAJESHWARI (TAA) K.B. ASIFABAD 05/08/2007

DAY 1 17/12/2019 TIME: 12.30 HRS ID
1 532 K SINDU NAGARKURNOOL 09/01/2007 4.43 Mtrs 5 GOLD

2 557 L.NAVYA NALGONDA 06/07/2006 4.35 Mtrs 3 SILVER

3 808 S. JEEVANA WARANGAL URBAN 08/02/2006 4.18 Mtrs 1 BRONZE

4 736 D .CHITRA SURYAPET 10/06/2006 4.03 Mtrs
5 360 G. SAMATHA KHAMMAM 14/08/2006 3.99 Mtrs
6 282 K LAXMI JOGULAMBA GADWAL 21/07/2006 3.98 Mtrs

DAY 2 18/12/2019 TIME: 10.00 HRS ID
1 240 K. SANDHYA JANGAON 18/06/2007 8.59 Mtrs 5 GOLD

2 446 S. TEJASWINI MANCHERIAL 05/12/2006 8.10 Mtrs 3 SILVER

3 166 N.. THANMAI BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM 07/07/2006 7.60 Mtrs 1 BRONZE

4 165 A. . VANDANA BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM 06/09/2006 7.45 Mtrs
5 460 T. POOJA MEDAK 03/02/2006 7.40 Mtrs
6 621 V. SHRUTHI PEDDAPALLI 04/01/2006 7.01 Mtrs

DAY 1 17/12/2019 TIME: 14.35 HRS ID
1 529 M SRUTHI NAGARKURNOOL 23/07/2006 59.9 SEC 10 GOLD

1 532 K SINDU NAGARKURNOOL 09/01/2007 GOLD

1 531 J VINITHA NAGARKURNOOL 21/08/2007 GOLD

1 530 CH KEERTHANA NAGARKURNOOL 12/06/2006 GOLD

2 444 K. THULASI CHOWDARY MANCHERIAL 29/05/2007 1:00.6 SEC 6 SILVER

2 443 B. ANJALI MANCHERIAL 28/12/2005 SILVER

2 442 AMNA ANJUM MANCHERIAL 15/08/2007 SILVER

2 440 B. BATHUKAKKA MANCHERIAL 04/08/2006 SILVER

3 164 M. SINDHU BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM 19/02/2006 1:01.3 SEC 2 BRONZE

3 163 M. INDU BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM 06/06/2006 BRONZE

3 161 A. . RISHITHA BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM 18/11/2006 BRONZE

3 165 A. . VANDANA BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM 06/09/2006 BRONZE
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